CENTRALIZED VACUUM
SYSTEMS
02
RGS Vacuum Systems has been designing and
manufacturing the most complete and reliable centralized
vacuum systems since 1999.
In many cases, the size of the room and the number of machines
in a facility with multiple floors make it impractical to use multiple

•	 A wide range of stainless steel and galvanized piping accessories: elbows, couplings, rigid pipes, diversions, suction intakes, valves.
•	 System operating status display on each station/suction intake.
06
Volts (kW)
(mbar)  (m³/h)
(mm) dB(A)
VU5.5 400 5.5 420 320 50 82
VU5.5K 400 5.5 300 540 70 82
VU7.5 400 7.5 400 520 70 82
VU7.5K 400 7.5 250 790 88.9 82
VU11 400 11 350 780 88.9 85
VU12K 400 12 290 1.050 88.9 85
Volts (kW)
(mbar)  (m³/h)  (mm)
dB(A)
VUC5.5 400 5.5 420 320 50 76
VUC5.5K 400 5.5 300 520 70 76
VUC7.5 400 7.5 400 520 70 76
VUC7.5K 400 7.5 250 790 88.9 76
VUC11 400 11 350 780 88.9 78
VUC12K 400 12 290 1.050 88.9 78
Suction units with three-phase side channel blowers, housed in a
grey RAL7001 or AISI304 stainless steel and soundproofed cabinet.
Each unit is equipped with an anti-vibration system, exhaust silencer,
vacuum gauge for working point indication, pressure relief valve and

Voltage
Power
Power
Maximum vacuum
Maximum vacuum
Air flow rate
Air flow rate
Ø vacuum connection
Ø vacuum connection
Noise
Noise *
07
Volts (kW)
(mbar)  (m³/h)  (mm) dB(A)
VUC15 400 15 450 800 88.9 78
VUC15K 400 15 350 940 101.6 78
VUC18 400 17.3 410 1.100 101.6/114.3 78
VUC20 400 20 450 1.150 101.6/114.3 78
VUC25K 400 25 310 2.000 120 78
VUC30 29.4 310 1.550 120 78
Volts (kW)
(mbar)  (m³/h)  (mm) dB(A)
VUCH18.5 400 18.5 500/300 800/950 114.3 72
VUCH30 400 30 500/300 1.200/1.450 139.7 73
VUCH37 400 37 500/300 1.500/1.700 168.3 72
VUCH45 400 45 500/300 2.000/2.800 219.1 74
VUCH75 400 75 500/300 3.750/4.500 273 77
Side channel blowers with ratings from 800 to 2.000 m3/h with
soundproofed cabin, equipped with intake filter and optional venting
kit. All units are also equipped with analogue or digital pressure gauges
for easy control of the operating point.

Sleeve filter surface
Sleeve filter surface
Sleeve filter surface
Sleeve filter surface
Capacity
Capacity
Capacity
These filter units are designed to accept sleeves or cartridges. They are fitted with a front door for easy removal and replacement
of the filter elements. They are intended for installations with high airflows and large quantities of sucked material. The surface
area of the filter varies from 3 m2 for a Ø 600 system to 100 m2 for a Ø 2.000 filter.
10
VUCC
Volts (kW)
(mbar)  (m³/h)  (mm) dB(A)
VUCC4K 400 4 270 400 50 76
VUCC5.5K 400 5.5 300 540 70 78
VUCC7.5K 400 7.5 250 790 88.9 78
* Standard support frames for filter silos
       The RGS equipment includes all frames to provide safe support for the filter units (only for the silos without a collection bin).
Compact units (all-in-one)
(suction unit and collection filter in the same machine, including a dedicated electrical panel and control system)